
Sustainable Communities Contact List 

Americas 

Toronto/Corporate 
Headquarters 

844 Don Mills Road 
Toronto, Ontario 
Canada M3C 1V7 

contactus@celestica.com 

Fremont 

49235 Milmont Drive 
Fremont, California 
94538 

Michael Farley 
510-770-5100 
mfarley@celestica.com 

Ontario 

821 S. Rockefeller Avenue 
Ontario, California  
USA 91761 

Eileen Angulo 
510-770-5100 
eangulo@celestica.com 

Portland 

18890 NE Riverside Parkway 
Portland, Oregon 
USA 97230 

Lisa O’Laughlin 
503-465-6000 
llarsen@celestica.com 

San Jose 

5325 Hellyer Avenue 
San Jose, CA 
USA 95138 

Ann Finucane 
408-574-6000 
annfin@celestica.com 

Mississauga 

3333 Unity Drive, Suite A  
Mississauga, Ontario , L5L 4A4 
Canada 

Jo-Anne O’Quinn Kallio 
905-608-6035  
jaoquinn@celestica.com 

Monterrey 

Blvd. Parque Ind. 
Monterrey, No. 208 
Apocada, Nuevo Leon 
Mexico C.P.66600 

Jose Rivera 
011-52-81-8156-5911 
jgrivera@celestica.com 

Asia 

Suzhou 

Celestica (Suzhou) Technology 
Co., Ltd 
No. 448, Su Hong Middle Road 
Suzhou Industrial Park 
Suzhou, Jiangsu Province 
China 215021 

Linda Ju 
86-512-6258-8111 
jushsh@celestica.com 

Johor Bahru 

No 10 & 10A Jalan Bayu 
Kawasan Perindustrian Hasil 
Malaysia 81200 

PF Lim 
607-237-1007 
pflim@celestica.com 

Hong Kong 

4/F Goldlion Holdings Center 
13-15 Yuen Shun Circuit 
Siu Lek Yuen, Shatin 
Hong Kong, PRC 

Roza Au 
852-2727-5461 
rau@celestica.com 



Tokyo 

Celestica Japan KK 
Celestin Shiba Mitsui Bldg, 8F 
Minato-ku, Tokyo 
105-0014, Japan 

Toshihiko Shikano 
81-22-345-1160 
shikano@celestica.com 

Kulim 

Plot 15, Jalan Hi-Tech 
2/3 Phase 1 
Kulim, Hi-Tech Park 
0900 Kulim, Kedah 
Malaysia 

Zahari Bin Hashim 
604-4093310 
zhashim@celestica.com 

Laem Chabang 

49/12 Moo 5 
Laem Chabang Industrial Estate 
Siracha District 
Chonburi 
Thailand 20230 

Panrasi Dechsupa 
66-38-493-561 
dpanrasi@celestica.com 

Miyagi 

Celestica Japan EMS KK 
Corporate Planning Department 
2, Aza-Raijin Yoshioka Taiwa-
Cho 
Kurokawa-gun, Miyagi 
981-3681 Japan 

Toshihiko Shikano 
81-22-345-1160 
shikano@celestica.com 

Singapore 

Blk 35 Marsiling Industrial 
Estate Road 3 
#02-05 Woodlands Avenue 5 
Singapore 739257 

Ling Hui Chin 
65-6866-2437 
linghc@celestica.com 

Song Shan Lake 

Northern Area 
Songshan Lake Science and 
Technology Park 
Dongguan, China 

Emily Ma 
86-769-3333-0888 
emilyma@celestica.com 

Europe 

Galway 

Parkmore Park, Ballybrit 
Gallway, Ireland 

Deirdre O'Brien 
353-91-705012 
dobrien@celestica.com 

Valencia 

Carretera Valencia-Ademuz km 
17,6 
46185 La Pobla de Vallbona 
Valencia, Spain 

Wendy Bosca Watts 
34-96-275-4321 
wbosca@celestica.com 

Oradea 

Soseaua Borsului nr 88 
Oradea 
Judetul Bihor 
Romania 

Violeta Cartis 
40-359-403-500 
vcartis@celestica.com 

Leixlip 

Liffey Park Technology Campus 
Barnhall Road  
Leixlip, Co Kildare  
Ireland 

Deirdre O'Brien 
353-91-705012 
dobrien@celestica.com 




